Saturday
8:30AM

10:00AM

NOON

1:30PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

6:30PM

2017 WASHINGTON CUP

Field #4

Field #1

SATURDAY

FIELD #2

FIELD #3

08:30AM

10:00AM

11:30AM

1:30PM

3:00PM

4:30PM

6:30PM

GOODMAN
VS
BELLEVUE

NW HITMAN
VS
SECOND WIND

GOODMAN
VS
SECOND WIND

SIM'S 70'S*
VS
SILVER CITY

GOODMAN
VS
NW HITMAN

RUTH 70'S
VS
SIM'S 70'S*

SILVER CITY*
VS
RUTH 70'S

SIM'S 70'S*
VS
SILVER CITY

*RECEIVES RUNS AND/OR EXTRA DEFENDER

BELLEVUE
VS
NW HITMAN

BELLEVUE
VS
SECOND WIND




SUNDAY
08:30AM

10:00AM

11:30AM

1:30PM

3:00PM

SUNDAY JUNE 18TH

FIELD #1 FIELD #4
WHITE #1 WHITE #2 08:30AM
VS VS
WHITE#4 WHITE #3
WHITE WHITE 10:00AM
CHAMPIONSHIP COSOLATION
GAME GAME
SIM'S 70'S NOON
VS
RUTH 70'S
RUTH 70'S 1:30PM
VS
SILVERCITY
GOLD 3:00PM

CHAMPIONSHIP
GAME

FIELD #2

RUTH 70'S
VS

FIELD #3




