## **2017 WASHINGTON CUP**

Saturday	Field #1	Field #4		SATURDAY	FIELD #2	FIELD #3	
8:30AM	SPIN TEES	MICHAELS 55'S		08:30AM	GOODMAN	NW HITMAN	
	VS	VS			VS	VS	
	PASTIMERS*	TEAM POUND			BELLEVUE	SECOND WIND	
10:00AM	PASTIMERS *	SPIN TEES		10:00AM	GOODMAN	BELLEVUE	
	VS	VS			VS	VS	
	TEAM POUND	MICHAELS 55'S			SECOND WIND	NW HITMAN	
NOON	STAGECOACH*	NW MARAUD*		11:30AM	SIM'S 70'S*	NW SOFTBALL	
	VS	VS			VS	VS	
	AEROGLASS	SIM'S 65'S			SILVER CITY	VANCOUVER USA*	
1:30PM	MICHAELS 55'S	TEAM POUND		1:30PM	GOODMAN	BELLEVUE	
	VS	VS			VS	VS	
	PASTIMERS*	SPIN TEES			NW HITMAN	SECOND WIND	
3:00PM	SIM'S 65'S	MARAUDERS*		3:00PM	RUTH 70'S	NW SOFTBALL	
	VS	VS			VS	VS	
	STAGECOACH*	AEROGLASS			SIM'S 70'S*	NW SILVER	
5:00PM	NW MARAUDERS	SIMS 65'S		4:30PM	SILVER CITY*	VANCOUVER USA*	
	VS	VS			VS	VS	
	STAGECOACH	AEROGLASS			RUTH 70'S	NW SILVER	
6:30PM				6:30PM	SIM'S 70'S*	NW SOFTBALL	
					VS	VS	
					SILVER CITY	VANCOUVER USA*	
	*RECEIVES RUNS AND/OR EXTRA DEFENDER						

\*RECEIVES RUNS AND/OR EXTRA DEFENDER

## **SUNDAY JUNE 18TH**

SUNDAY	FIELD #1	FIELD #4		FIELD #2	FIELD #3
08:30AM	WHITE #1	WHITE #2	08:30AM	BLUE #1	BLUE #2
	VS	VS		VS	VS
	WHITE#4	WHITE #3		BLUE #4	BLUE #3
10:00AM	WHITE	WHITE	10:00AM	RED #1	RED #2
	CHAMPIONSHIP	COSOLATION		VS	VS
	GAME	GAME		RED #4	RED #3
11:30AM	SIM'S 70'S	NW SILVER	NOON	BLUE	BLUE
	VS	VS		CHAMPIONSHIP	CONSOLATION
	RUTH 70'S	NW SOFTBALL		GAME	GAME
1:30PM	RUTH 70'S	NW SILVER	1:30PM	RED	RED
	VS	VS		CHAMPIONSHIP	CONSOLATION
	SILVERCITY	VANCOUVER		GAME	GAME
3:00PM	GOLD	GREEN #1	3:00PM	RUTH 70'S	
	CHAMPIONSHIP	VS		VS	
	GAME	GREEN #2		GREEN #3	
		CHAMPIONSHIP			